SECTION XI WRESTLING
League/Section Tournament Power Rating Form

Team:

Wgt 101 101 108 108 116 116 124 124

Wrestler

School

Varsity WinsX
10

Direct WinsX
50

Placement

Points
* Highest
Value Only

Quality Wins
* Highest Value Only

Direct Wins Over
Seeded X 50

Total

Seed

League\Section Form — Power Rating

Placement Points Quality Wins

NYS | D1/D2 Section D1 Other D1

X1 &VIlIl | Only Section &

League Seeding Only
League

Section XI
-League

Section VIl

Z
)

Section D1 D2

240

180 *60

220 160

60 -Division

200 140

40

120

90

65

1

40

180

130

BWOIN=

20

110

30

160

OB WN -

120

150

110

100

70

WIN| =

40

2
3
4

20

65

10

140

80

60

BN WN -

130

75

O AWN—=

55

* 60 pts = 1/3 of Section XI D1 value consistent with prior criteria

70

O N OO BWN =

65




SECTION XI WRESTLING
League/Section Tournament Power Rating Form

Team:

Wgt 131 131 138 138 145 145 152 152

Wrestler

School

Varsity WinsX
10

Direct WinsX
50

Placement

Points
* Highest
Value Only

Quality Wins
* Highest Value Only

Direct Wins Over
Seeded X 50

Total

Seed

League\Section Form — Power Rating

Placement Points Quality Wins

NYS | D1/D2 Section D1 Other D1

X1 &VIlIl | Only Section &

League Seeding Only
League

Section XI
-League

Section VIl

Z
)

Section D1 D2

240

180 *60

220 160

60 -Division

200 140

40

120

90

65

1

40

180

130

BWOIN=

20

110

30

160

OB WN -

120

150

110

100

70

WIN| =

40

2
3
4

20

65

10

140

80

60

BN WN -

130

75

O AWN—=

55

* 60 pts = 1/3 of Section XI D1 value consistent with prior criteria

70

O N OO BWN =

65




SECTION XI WRESTLING

League/Section Tournament Power Rating Form

Team:

Wagt 160 160 170

170

190

190

215

215

Wrestler

School

Varsity WinsX
10

Direct WinsX
50

Placement

Points
* Highest
Value Only

Quality Wins
* Highest Value Only

Direct Wins Over
Seeded X 50

Total

Seed

League\Section Form — Power Rating

Placement Points

Quality Wins

League Seeding Only

Z
)

Section D1 D2 League

240

180 *60 80

220 160 60

200 140 20

NYS

D1/D2

Section
X1 &VIII

D1
Only

Other
Section

D1

D2

Section XI
-League

Section Vil
-Division

65

1

40

BIWON=

180 130 20

WIN| =

30

160 120

N WN -

150 110

140

PN WN -

130

* 60 pts = 1/3 of Section XI D1 value consistent with prior criteria

40

2
3
4

10

OO A WN =

OINIO OB WN =




SECTION XI WRESTLING

League/Section Tournament Power Rating Form

Team:

Wgt 285 285

Wrestler

School

Varsity WinsX
10

Direct WinsX
50

Placement

Points
* Highest
Value Only

Quality Wins
* Highest Value Only

Direct Wins Over
Seeded X 50

Total

Seed

League\Section Form — Power Rating

Placement Points Quality Wins
League Seeding Only NYS | D1/D2 Section | D1 Other D1 Section XI
NYS Section D1 D2 League XI &VIll | Only Section & -League
1| 240 1| 180 | *60 1] 80 D2 Section VIl
2| 220 2| 160 - 2 60 -Division
3| 200 3| 140 3 40 1 120 1 90 1 65 1 40
4| 180 4| 130 4 20 2 110 2 80 2 50 2 30
5| 160 5| 120 3 100 3 70 3 40 3 20
6| 150 6| 110 4 90 4 65 4 10
71140 5 80 5 60
8] 130 s ;g 6 95
* 60 pts = 1/3 of Section XI D1 value consistent with prior criteria 8 65




